
LIST OF ROLL NUMBERS AND EXAMINATION CENTRE ALLOTTED TO THE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF STENO-TYPIST POST 
CODE-374 EXAM TO BE HELD ON 22-06-2014 IN MORNING SESSION (10AM TO 11AM) 

SR.NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB CATE SUB CATE. ROLLNO EXAMINATION CENTRE 

1 RACHANA 
MISHRA 

SURENDER 
KUMAR MISHRA 10/26/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252961 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

2 DINA NATH 
CHAUDHARY JODH RAJ 8/21/1972 OBC UNRESERVED 252792 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

3 DINESH BHIM SINGH 5/26/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252794 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

4 MONIKA ROOP CHAND 8/21/1989 SC UNRESERVED 252895 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

5 MANISHA DEVI KISHORI LAL 6/14/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252876 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

6 SATISH KUAMR LATE SHIV RAM 11/17/1980 SC UNRESERVED 253051 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

7 ANNU TEK CHAND 3/12/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252732 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

8 PRAVEEN 
KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 11/5/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252952 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

9 PRASHANT 
THAKUR MEHAR CHAND 12/5/1994 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 252950 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

10 ANU KUMARI SATISH KUMAR 7/10/1992 SC UNRESERVED 252734 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

11 KUMARI 
JAGRITI SHYAM LAL 4/9/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 252854 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

12 RAJNEESH 
KUMARI 

KRISHAN DEV 
SHAH 1/20/1969 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252977 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

13 ANIL KUMAR 
DEVLASH 

KISHOR KUMAR 
DEVLASH 11/17/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 252717 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

HP Subordinate ServicesASHA RANI JAMNA DASS 9/28/1987 SC IRDP 252744 Selection Board, Hamirpur 14 



15 MEENA 
KUMARI GIAN CHAND 9/26/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252887 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

16 REKHA GULAB SINGH 1/1/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253008 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

17 RAJNEESH 
KUMAR HUKAM SINGH 10/11/1977 GENERAL IRDP 252976 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

18 JYOTI THAKUR BUDHI RAM 2/22/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252833 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

19 RAM LAL LOBHI RAM 5/9/1979 SC IRDP 252984 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

20 JAGDISH TELU RAM 8/11/1969 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252817 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

21 SHIVAM KISHAN LAL 2/18/1991 SC UNRESERVED 253076 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

22 SUNEEL 
KUMAR PIARAY LAL 4/10/1983 GENERAL WFF 253093 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

23 MEENA 
KUMARI RATTAN LAL 10/10/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252888 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

24 PRAVEEN LATA BHAGWAN DASS 6/25/1977 SC UNRESERVED 252953 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

25 HOSHIAR 
SINGH VAID RAM 4/10/1974 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252812 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

26 BIYASAN DEVI DHANNA RAM 4/6/1981 SC IRDP 252771 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

27 AJAY KUMAR VIKRAM JEET 7/1/1991 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 252706 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

28 SHARDA DEVI PRITA RAM 10/10/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253065 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

29 RAKESH 
KUMAR RAM KISHAN 12/7/1988 GENERAL WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA 252981 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

MUKESH HP Subordinate ServicesMOLU RAM 5/11/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252903CHAUHAN Selection Board, Hamirpur 30 



31 KUMARI REENA GANESH DUTT 7/26/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252858 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

32 SAPNA 
SHARMA GANESH DUTT 7/26/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253045 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

33 SUMAN DEVI VIRENDER SINGH 1/10/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253089 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

34 YASHODHA RANJEET SINGH 3/7/1994 SC UNRESERVED 253133 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

35 BHAWANA LEKH RAM 
THAKUR 7/2/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252762 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

36 RAMESHWARISHWAR SINGH SINGH 6/16/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252816 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

37 RAJESH 
KUMAR JAGAT RAM 2/15/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252972 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

38 PANKAJ 
GAUTAM 

DINA NATH 
GAUTAM 9/30/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252929 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

39 ANJANA DEVI BADRI DUTT 4/9/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252724 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

40 PUNAM 
KUMARI NARESH KUMAR 4/5/1991 SC UNRESERVED 252959 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

41 SEEMA 
KUMARI PREM CHAND 12/30/1990 SC IRDP 253060 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

42 DEEPA 
SHARMA 

DAYA RAM 
SHARMA 9/7/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252779 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

43 SANTOSH 
KUMARI GANGA RAM 3/25/1968 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253039 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

44 SUNITA PARKASH CHAND 4/24/1992 SC IRDP 253097 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

45 KAMLESH 
KUMAR OM PRAKASH 5/4/1987 SC UNRESERVED 252838 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

46 RAJNI DEVI RAM ASRA 3/24/1986 SC UNRESERVED 252980 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



47 ROHIT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 10/4/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253022 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

48 REETA KUMARI RAM KISHAN 11/15/1994 SC UNRESERVED 253004 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

49 RENU JASWAL SURINDER SINGH 2/16/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253013 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

50 ROHIT KUMAR ONKAR NATH 8/8/1992 SC UNRESERVED 253021 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

51 VIPASHA 
BHATIA 

DHARAMPAL 
BHATIA 6/27/1992 SC UNRESERVED 253130 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

52 ANITA DEVI DARSHAN SINGH 10/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252719 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

53 REKHA RANI TILAK RAJ 10/4/1984 SC UNRESERVED 253011 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

54 RICHA DILBAG SINGH 8/8/1988 SC UNRESERVED 253016 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

55 ANJANA DEVI SANTOKH SINGH 4/21/1982 SC UNRESERVED 252723 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

56 REETA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR 2/22/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253005 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

57 PARVEEN 
KUMAR HANS RAJ 3/4/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252936 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

58 NAR SINGH LAL CHAND 6/2/1988 SC UNRESERVED 252904 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

59 PARHEEN 
KHAN MOHD PARVEZ 10/25/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252932 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

60 SEEMA 
KUMARI SARSO 10/9/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253061 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

61 JYOTI DEVI CHAMAN SINGH 12/15/1990 GENERAL IRDP 252829 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

62 AJEET KUMAR RATAN CHAND 6/2/1987 SC SPORTSPERSON 252708 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



63 HP Subordinate ServicesSUNNY DESHO 1/12/1994 SC IRDP 253101 Selection Board, Hamirpur 

64 JAIWANTI SURENDER 
KUMAR 3/2/1992 SC UNRESERVED 252819 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

65 DEEPAK 
KUMAR PARKASH CHAND 1/26/1992 SC UNRESERVED 252780 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

66 SDARSHNA 
KUMARI TRILOK CHAND 5/10/1982 ST UNRESERVED 253057 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

67 ANU DEVI KAMLESH 5/24/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252733 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

68 RAMAN KUMAR HANS RAJ 
SANURIA SANURIA 4/1/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252989 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

69 VANEETA 
KUMARI GIAN CHAND 4/19/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253116 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

70 RAKESH 
KUMAR PRITHVI CHAND 5/9/1980 SC WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA 252982 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

71 PANKAJ 
KUMARI ISHWAR SINGH 12/2/1990 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 252930 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

72 SULOCHANA 
KUMARI GHAMA RAM 4/10/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253088 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

73 OM PARKASH SHARI ROSHAN 
LAL 6/21/1975 GENERAL EX-SERVICEMAN 252925 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

74 REETU DEVI HEM RAJ 9/26/1992 OBC IRDP 253007 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

75 DOLLY BALDEV CHAND 9/24/1988 SC UNRESERVED 252798 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

76 GARIMA HARI RAM 
CHEEDA 8/19/1994 SC UNRESERVED 252799 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

77 MEENA DEVI RAJ KUMAR 10/12/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 252884 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

78 KIRAN LATA FINA RAM 9/28/1979 SC UNRESERVED 252849 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



79 ASHA RANI PURAN CHAND 6/24/1981 SC UNRESERVED 252745 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

80 RAJNI BALA SUBHASH CHAND 8/8/1988 SC UNRESERVED 252978 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

81 JYOTI KUMARI HARDEEP SINGH 5/12/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252831 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

82 BINDU BALA ROSHAN LAL 1/4/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 252770 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

83 PARVEEN 
KUMAR PREM CHAND 3/23/1980 GENERAL WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA 252937 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

84 RAVI KUMAR SHAKTI CHAND 9/17/1990 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 252997 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

85 SANJEEV 
KUMAR PRITHI CHAND 3/12/1990 SC UNRESERVED 253034 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

86 VIDHYANAND 
SAGAR MOHINDER SINGH 1/4/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253118 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

87 ARUN BALA KARTAR SINGH 9/10/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252741 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

88 LUCKY PARAS RAM 10/29/1994 SC IRDP 252866 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

89 ABHISHEK 
PRADHAN 

RAVINDER SINGH 
PRADHAN 9/12/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 252702 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

90 SUNITA 
KUMARI JAMEET SINGH 11/16/1979 SC UNRESERVED 253100 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

91 AJAY KUMAR BUDHI SINGH 12/5/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 252707 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

92 ANKUSH 
KUMAR RAMESH CHAND 5/25/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 252730 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

93 KULDEEP 
CHAND RAJINDER KUMAR 5/24/1988 SC UNRESERVED 252853 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

94 VIJAY KUMAR PIAR CHAND 10/8/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253120 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



95 RAMESH 
KUMAR BHIM SINGH 3/4/1975 SC UNRESERVED 252991 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

96 DALIP KUMAR PURAN CHAND 6/10/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252776 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

97 POOJA RANI INDERJEET 
SINGH 11/14/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252941 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

98 AVESH AMAR NATH 1/13/1989 ST UNRESERVED 252750 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

99 GAURAV 
KUMAR MEGH RAJ 11/8/1989 SC IRDP 252800 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

100 SAMERJITSHILPA BHARTI DHIMAN 11/20/1991 SC UNRESERVED 253074 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

101 RAMA RANI RAJINDER 
PARSAD 2/9/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252988 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

102 JODHA SINGH GURDEV SINGH 9/6/1987 SC UNRESERVED 252824 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

103 DIMPLE 
KUMARI TEK CHAND 12/27/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252791 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

104 JIWAN SINGH SARAN DASS 8/6/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252823 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

105 VINOD KUMAR DESH RAJ 2/19/1986 OBC WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 253128 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

106 ANKUSH RANA BABU RAM 8/20/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252731 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

107 ASTHA 
SHARMA KRISHAN KANT 9/5/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252748 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

108 SHILPA 
SHARMA 

RAJINDER KUMAR 
SHARMA 10/5/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253075 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

109 ANJALI 
KATOCH 

SURESH CHAND 
KATOCH 3/7/1988 GENERAL WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA 252721 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

HP Subordinate ServicesMAHANT RAWAN RAM 2/8/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252870 Selection Board, Hamirpur 110 



111 SURANJANA HP Subordinate ServicesTULSI RAM 6/10/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253102KUMARI Selection Board, Hamirpur 

112 DEEPIKA 
KUMARI HARDEV SINGH 1/4/1990 ST IRDP 252784 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

113 ROOPA DEVI UDAY SINGH 1/7/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253024 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

114 SIDHARAT 
KUMAR MAHAVIR SINGH 10/25/1981 ST UNRESERVED 253078 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

115 SITA DEVI RAM CHAND 4/1/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253081 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

116 REETA 
THAKUR DESRAJ 12/25/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253006 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

117 PREM LATA OM DUTT 4/2/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252955 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

118 USHA THAKUR NARAYAN DASS 10/5/1991 GENERAL PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 253114 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

119 MITA KISHAN SINGH 10/12/1989 ST UNRESERVED 252891 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

120 DEVAKI 
NANDAN ROOP SINGH 6/6/1986 GENERAL IRDP 252787 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

121 INDER SINGH TAMBERDHWAJ 12/8/1992 SC UNRESERVED 252814 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

122 MANMOHAN 
SINGH HEM SINGH 7/4/1973 GENERAL EX-SERVICEMAN 252879 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

123 SEEMA 
KUMARI MANOHAR LAL 6/3/1994 SC UNRESERVED 253062 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

124 DESH RAJ CHETRU 3/12/1985 SC UNRESERVED 252786 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

125 MEENA 
KUMARI SURAJ SINGH 5/14/1980 OBC UNRESERVED 252885 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

PARVEEN KRISHAN WARD OF EX- HP Subordinate Services8/11/1973 GENERAL 252935KUMAR PARKASH SERVICEMA Selection Board, Hamirpur 126 



127 RAJ PAL PUNU RAM 
SHARMA 4/12/1977 GENERAL WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA 252966 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

128 VIJAY SINGH GANDHI RAM 5/5/1985 SC UNRESERVED 253123 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

129 SANNY DEVI FUNIYA RAM 12/14/1990 GENERAL PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 253037 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

130 SUNIL KUMAR KAMLESHWAR 
SHARMA 6/19/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253094 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

131 SUMNA DEVI RAJENDER 4/20/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253091 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

132 KUSMA DEVI KRISHAN CHAND 7/20/1990 SC IRDP 252860 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

133 ANKUSH TRILOK CHAND 12/10/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252727 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

134 GIRDHARI TEK CHAND 4/20/1990 SC UNRESERVED 252802 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

135 KRISHNA DEVI PRABH DYAL 9/15/1982 SC UNRESERVED 252852 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

136 KONIKA VINOD SHARMA 5/24/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252851 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

137 MAMTA DEVI PRAKASH CHAND 9/2/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252873 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

138 NEELAM 
KUMARI GULSHAN KUMAR 7/7/1974 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252911 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

139 SABITA 
KUMARI JANAK RAJ 2/9/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253026 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

140 HARISH 
CHANDER JAI SINGH 9/6/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252807 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

141 KUMARI LEENA JAGDISH KUMAR 8/18/1984 SC UNRESERVED 252856 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

142 YASH PAUL DEVI RAM 11/24/1984 SC UNRESERVED 253132 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



143 RAJENDER 
KUMAR RUP LAL SAINI 1/19/1973 OBC WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA 252970 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

144 ARCHANA DEVI BASAKHU RAM 8/29/1992 SC UNRESERVED 252738 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

145 ROSHNI DEVI BHOLE RAM 1/7/1983 SC IRDP 253025 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

146 MONIKA SEN NAGESH KUMAR 
SEN 3/26/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252898 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

147 PRAMILA 
KUMARI LUDER MANI 3/20/1979 GENERAL WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA 252949 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

148 PRAVEEN 
KUMAR ONKAR CHAND 5/22/1991 SC UNRESERVED 252951 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

149 PREMLATA MAST RAM 8/2/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252956 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

150 SITA HARBANS 
SHARMA 7/21/1978 GENERAL IRDP 253079 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

151 DODA RAM SANT RAM 2/29/1980 SC UNRESERVED 252797 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

152 SURJEET 
SINGH MAN SINGH 9/18/1987 GENERAL WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA 253106 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

153 MUKESH 
CHAND SURAT RAM 3/13/1984 SC UNRESERVED 252902 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

154 SITA KUMARI RAMESH CHAND 1/20/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253082 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

155 CHAMPA DEVI NANDLAL 3/15/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252772 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

156 SHASHI GUPTA HEM RAJ GUPTA 1/2/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253067 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

157 SITA RAM MEENA RAM 1/2/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253083 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

158 RICHA AJAY 4/19/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253015 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



159 KUMARI HP Subordinate ServicesTHAKUR DASS 9/1/1990 SC UNRESERVED 252857POONAM Selection Board, Hamirpur 

160 ABHAY 
CHANDEL 

GYAN SINGH 
CHANDEL 5/25/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252701 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

161 SHANTA 
KUMAR SHIV RAM 4/8/1984 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 253064 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

162 ASHA SEWAK RAM 7/13/1983 SC UNRESERVED 252742 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

163 MADAN KUMAR AMAR NATH 5/24/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252869 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

164 KAMLESH 
CHANDEL 

PREM SINGH 
CHANDEL 9/25/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252837 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

165 MAAN SINGH TOTA RAM 7/28/1989 SC UNRESERVED 252868 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

166 HUMESH 
SHARMA 

OM PRAKASH 
SHARMA 4/14/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252813 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

167 TARA DUTTRENU SHARMA SHARMA 4/14/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253014 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

168 SONIA RAJENDER 
KUMAR 5/1/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253085 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

169 SANJAY SINGH HEERA SINGHPARIHAR 3/4/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253030 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

170 NEENA DEVI SHIV RAM 3/18/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252912 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

171 MAMTA 
CHAUHAN RAM LAL 9/28/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252872 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

172 VIRENDER 
KASHYAP 

RAMESH CHAND 
KASHYAP 9/21/1984 SC UNRESERVED 253131 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

173 NEENA SUD CHAMAN LAL SUD 4/9/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252914 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

174 NARENDER 
KUMAR GOVIND SINGH 5/1/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252905 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 



175 BABLI DEVI NOH RAM 10/20/1993 SC PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 252755 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

176 REKHA KUMARI RAGHUBIR SINGH 7/15/1983 SC UNRESERVED 253010 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

177 KESHAV RAMASHA SHARMA SHARMA 2/5/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252746 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

178 PANKAJ 
BHARDWAJ 

INDERJEET 
BHARDWAJ 1/2/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 252928 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

179 SATISH KUMAR HEM CHAND 3/1/1984 SC UNRESERVED 253052 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

180 KHEM RAJ BHASKRA NAND 5/12/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252845 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

181 SUNILA 
SHARMA 

RAM SWAROOP 
SHARMA 1/6/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253096 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

182 SITA DEVI RATTAN LAL 8/5/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253080 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

183 NEHA SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 10/2/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252915 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

184 KAVITA 
CHAUHAN 

OM PARKASH 
CHAUHAN 11/28/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252840 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

185 VIKAS SHARMA NARESH KUMAR 8/15/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253124 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

186 MANJIT KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 3/13/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252877 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

187 MONIKA KIRTI PRASHAD 12/1/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252896 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

188 AVINASH 
KUMAR PARDEEP KUMAR 2/20/1987 SC UNRESERVED 252752 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

189 ISHWAR DASS NARESH KUMAR 12/22/1994 SC IRDP 252815 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

CHANDER HP Subordinate ServicesBEEMA DEVI 4/13/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252761PRAKASH Selection Board, Hamirpur 190 



191 PRIYA 
KOUNDAL PARTAP CHAND 8/5/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 252957 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

192 SANGEETA MOTI RAM 7/15/1987 SC UNRESERVED 253029 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

193 RAMA 
KASHYAP 

LILA DUTT 
KASHYAP 8/12/1994 SC UNRESERVED 252987 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

194 RAJESH 
KUNMAR NAGESH KUMAR 7/6/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252975 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

195 SUNIL KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND 9/21/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253095 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

196 MAYA DEVI RAM PAL 12/17/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252881 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

197 PRIYA SHARMA KESHAV DUTT 5/12/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252958 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

198 NISHA THAKUR RAJ PAL 6/30/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252919 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

199 RAMA DEVI DHARAM DUTT 
THAKUR 1/1/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252986 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

200 DEEPAWALI HEM RAJ 1/1/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252781 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

201 MAHENDER PREM SINGH 7/12/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252871 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

202 ANKUSH LATE ANIL KUMAR 4/24/1987 SC UNRESERVED 252729 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

203 ANIL KUMAR SARVDAYAL 11/28/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252716 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

204 ANIKTA JASWANT SINGH 2/3/1991 ST UNRESERVED 252715 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

205 ARJUN SINGH MATHIYA RAM 3/23/1986 SC UNRESERVED 252739 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

206 KUSUM BALDEV SINGH 10/16/1984 SC UNRESERVED 252861 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



207 RAKSHA DEVI ROSHAN LAL 
PARIHAR 9/19/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252983 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

208 SANJEEV 
KUMAR RATTAN LAL 4/20/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253032 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

209 MONIKA 
THAKUR BHARMORIA 7/15/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252899 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

210 NAVIN KUMAR GURBACHAN 
SINGH 12/5/1991 SC UNRESERVED 252908 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

211 SAPNA DEVI KAPURA RAM 
SYAL 2/15/1987 SC UNRESERVED 253042 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

212 ASHA KUMARI AMAR CHAND 4/15/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252743 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

213 RAJESH 
KUMAR BHAGWAN DASS 12/9/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252974 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

214 RAJAT 
SHARMA PRATAP CHAND 3/11/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252967 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

215 RAVATI PURANVIR 5/20/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252995 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

216 SURJEET 
KUMAR 

SHARWAN 
KUMAR 5/9/1983 SC UNRESERVED 253105 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

217 MITHUN RANIA PRITAM CHAND 9/12/1986 SC UNRESERVED 252892 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

218 JYOTI KUMARI DESH RAJ 4/2/1992 SC IRDP 252830 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

219 AJAY KUMAR GOVERDHAN 
SINGH 8/25/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252705 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

220 BALBINDER 
SINGH HARI SINGH 6/5/1990 SC UNRESERVED 252756 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

221 JITENDER RAMRAJ 7/4/1983 SC UNRESERVED 252822 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

222 RAJ KUMAR KANSHI RAM 4/10/1990 SC UNRESERVED 252964 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



223 SANJEEV 
PATIAL BIDHI CHAND 7/28/1971 GENERAL WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA 253036 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

224 LUCKY RAMESH CHAND 4/4/1985 SC UNRESERVED 252867 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

225 ANU RANI DEV RAJ 12/17/1991 SC IRDP 252735 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

226 MONIKA SHIV DUTT 3/4/1990 SC UNRESERVED 252894 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

227 KHEM RAJ 
THAKUR KRISHAN LAL 5/8/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252846 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

228 SARLA DEVI PARI DUTT 8/11/1988 SC UNRESERVED 253049 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

229 GITA DEVI INDER SINGH 11/14/1973 SC UNRESERVED 252804 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

230 SANJEEV 
KUMAR SUDMA RAM 10/8/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253033 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

231 URMILA SHYAM LAL 11/18/1986 SC UNRESERVED 253113 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

232 PINKI PURAN CHAND 1/19/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252939 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

233 HIMACHALI 
DEVI CHINI RAM 4/21/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252811 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

234 BHAWNA 
SHARMA 

LATE SURENDER 
KUMAR SHARMA 4/22/1992 OBC IRDP 252765 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

235 POONAM DEVI PARMA NAND 1/8/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252944 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

236 NITIN SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 8/21/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252922 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

237 VIPAN KUMAR CHAIN LAL 3/27/1989 SC UNRESERVED 253129 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

TEK SINGH HP Subordinate ServicesPRAGTI 1/20/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252948VERMA Selection Board, Hamirpur 238 



239 MOHAN LAL SHADI RAM HP Subordinate Services1/7/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252893THAKUR THAKUR Selection Board, Hamirpur 

240 AMIT GAUTAM MADAN LAL 
GAUTAM 10/15/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252711 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

241 HEENA 
CHAUHAN 

GAUTAM SINGH 
CHAUHAN 4/7/1992 GENERAL WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA 252809 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

242 HARSHILSH SOHAN LAL 10/11/1970 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252808 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

243 SUSHMA DEVI RAM SWAROOP 2/11/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253108 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

244 RENU BALA RANJIT SINGH 5/7/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253012 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

245 ANKUSH JOGINDER SINGH 12/14/1988 SC UNRESERVED 252728 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

246 REENA DEVI MOHAN LAL 3/31/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253000 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

247 DEEPIKA KISHAN SINGH 4/28/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252783 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

248 POONAM 
VERMA TULA RAM VERMA 2/23/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252947 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

249 AJAY TIKKAM DASS 6/15/1992 SC UNRESERVED 252703 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

250 RANJEETA 
THAKUR 

INDER SINGH 
THAKUR 5/26/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252994 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

251 GAYATRI DEVI MEHAR SINGH 7/8/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252801 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

252 MEENA 
KUMARI 

NEK RAM 
SHARMA 1/17/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252886 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

253 SEEMA DEVI DAULAT RAM 7/22/1991 SC UNRESERVED 253059 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

254 KALPANA MANSHA RAM 11/25/1990 GENERAL IRDP 252834 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



255 BIHARI LAL HP Subordinate ServicesBHAWNA 2/12/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252763VERMA Selection Board, Hamirpur 

256 KAVITA 
THAKUR RAJ KUMAR 1/19/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252842 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

257 DEEPIKA 
SARWATA 

DHARAM PAL 
SARWATA 9/26/1987 SC UNRESERVED 252785 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

258 MAYA DEVI MAN BAHADUR 5/10/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252882 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

259 RINKU KUMAR UTTAM CHAND 2/20/1986 SC UNRESERVED 253017 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

260 DEEPIKA NARAYAN DASS 12/8/1993 SC UNRESERVED 252782 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

261 BANDNA DEVI SOHAN LAL 7/25/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252757 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

262 SAURABH MANGO RAM 5/2/1991 SC UNRESERVED 253054 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

263 MEERA DEVI BHOOP RAM 7/24/1982 SC UNRESERVED 252889 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

264 SUMAN 
KUMARI OM PARKASH 11/11/1991 SC UNRESERVED 253090 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

265 GURREET 
KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 8/17/1992 SC UNRESERVED 252805 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

266 ROHIT KUMAR HARI LAL 5/27/1991 SC UNRESERVED 253023 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

267 SAVITRI DEVI KARAM DASS 3/22/1982 SC UNRESERVED 253056 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

268 RITA KUMARI KAILASH CHAND 12/21/1990 SC IRDP 253018 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

269 JEEVAN 
KUMAR HANS RAJ 1/20/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 252821 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

270 RITIKA DEVI RAJINDER SINGH 12/31/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253019 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



271 PREETI HP Subordinate ServicesBHAGWAN SINGH 1/20/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252954THAKUR Selection Board, Hamirpur 

272 GIAN CHANDANITA SHARMA SHARMA 2/24/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252720 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

273 JYOTI SHARMA LAXMAN SHARMA 3/3/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252832 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

274 REENA DEVI LALYAN CHAND 1/6/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 252998 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

275 HARDEEP 
KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 7/21/1990 SC UNRESERVED 252806 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

276 DINANATH BELI RAM 12/10/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252793 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

277 MANU DEVI SEV RAM 1/23/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252880 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

278 SUSHMA 
SHARMA 

RAMESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 4/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253110 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

279 RAM PRAKASH NARAYAN SINGH 10/8/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252985 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

280 MANJU HET RAM VERMA 7/17/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252878 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

281 POONAM BISHAN CHAND 6/22/1992 SC UNRESERVED 252943 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

282 ARTI DEVI RAJENDER SINGH 4/26/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252740 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

283 KAVITA 
KUMARI SHYAM LAL 3/30/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252841 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

284 BABITA 
SHARMA 

MOHAN LAL 
SHARMA 8/15/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252754 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

285 AVINASH 
KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 6/8/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252751 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

POONAM HP Subordinate ServicesDILA RAM 3/12/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252945KUMARI Selection Board, Hamirpur 286 



287 DHARMENDER HP Subordinate ServicesLEKH RAJ 8/13/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252789KUMAR Selection Board, Hamirpur 

288 DEVDUTT 
SHARMA SURPA NAND 4/4/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252788 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

289 JYOTI DEVI KISHAN LAL 6/19/1990 SC UNRESERVED 252828 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

290 KUMARI SHALU MAHESHWAR 
SHARMA DUTT 6/22/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252859 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

291 REENA KUMARI HARDYAL SINGH 10/20/1989 SC UNRESERVED 253003 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

292 PARMESHWARI MEENA RAMDEVI 2/7/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252933 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

293 SARITA DEVI RATTAN LAL 8/5/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253046 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

294 KIRAN SAINI AMAR NATH SAINI 11/7/1971 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252850 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

295 ANITA HARI CHAND 4/3/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252718 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

296 NEELAM DEVI TITRU 4/3/1993 SC IRDP 252909 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

297 PARVATI LATE RAM DUTT 3/11/1975 SC UNRESERVED 252934 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

298 HEMA KUMARI LAL DASS 10/25/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252810 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

299 ANUPMA 
THAKUR OM CHAND 12/8/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252736 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

300 BHAWNA DEVI KEHSAV CHAND 
SHARMA 4/6/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252764 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

301 AKSHAY 
KUMAR OM CHAND 9/16/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252709 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

RAJESH HP Subordinate ServicesBALKRISHAN 8/26/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252973KUMAR Selection Board, Hamirpur 302 



303 SANTOSH JAI SINGH HP Subordinate Services7/22/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253041THAKUR THAKUR Selection Board, Hamirpur 

304 SUSHEEL 
KUMAR BHAGMAL 11/9/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253107 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

305 LALIT SEN LATE J S SEN 12/18/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252862 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

306 SHEETAL 
KUMARI RAM KRISHAN 10/17/1981 SC UNRESERVED 253072 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

307 JYOTI CHARAN DAS 6/29/1990 SC UNRESERVED 252826 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

308 ROHINI 
SHARMA 

MAN CHAND 
SHARMA 11/11/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253020 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

309 SANDEEP 
KUMAR JAIRAM 8/20/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253028 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

310 SATISH KUMAR MOTI RAM 8/10/1983 SC IRDP 253053 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

311 SAPNA RANI SURJEET SINGH 9/22/1989 SC UNRESERVED 253044 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

312 BHUVNESHWA 
RI BALO 6/8/1991 SC IRDP 252768 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

313 RAHUL 
GAUTAM J P GAUTAM 2/3/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252963 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

314 AMIT SHARMA NAK CHAND 8/2/1991 OBC IRDP 252713 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

315 JAYA MEHTA BABU RAM 
MEHTA 3/11/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252820 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

316 KEWAL KUMAR BANTA RAM 7/28/1971 SC UNRESERVED 252843 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

317 KHELO KUMARI MAN SINGH 8/20/1994 ST IRDP 252844 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

318 PAYAL KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR 10/2/1989 SC UNRESERVED 252938 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



319 PALLAVI LAL SINGH 1/16/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252926 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

320 SAVITRI DEVI PREM DASS 6/23/1980 SC UNRESERVED 253055 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

321 SUNITA 
KUMARI PUNNU RAM 1/25/1979 OBC UNRESERVED 253099 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

322 BABITA BUDHI RAM 1/16/1992 SC UNRESERVED 252753 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

323 MONIKA 
VERMA KAMRAJ 5/10/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252900 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

324 SARITA DEVI DHANI RAM 4/12/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253047 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

325 SAPNA KUMARI SUNDER RAM 2/14/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253043 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

326 RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA 

RAM CHAND 
SHARMA 4/1/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252965 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

327 RAJENDER 
KUMAR BRAHAM DASS 1/1/1984 GENERAL IRDP 252969 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

328 NOUREENA 
NARU MUNIR DIN NARU 11/27/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252923 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

329 OM PARKASH DHARAM CHAND 12/26/1986 SC UNRESERVED 252924 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

330 JOGINDER 
VERMA 

MANSHA RAM 
VERMA 6/6/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252825 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

331 SANDEEP 
KUMAR RAI SINGH 3/1/1991 SC UNRESERVED 253027 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

332 BHINDAR 
KUMAR TULARAM 11/10/1986 SC UNRESERVED 252767 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

333 CHUNNI LAL CHET RAM 1/11/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252774 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

YOGINDER HP Subordinate ServicesPRATAP SINGH 6/1/1987 SC UNRESERVED 253135SINGH Selection Board, Hamirpur 334 



335 SUNITA DEVI SHYAM CHAND 8/10/1983 ST UNRESERVED 253098 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

336 MEENA FADDI RAM 11/6/1983 SC UNRESERVED 252883 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

337 KASHMIR LAL ROOP LAL 7/18/1977 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 252839 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

338 BHEEMA DEVI NIKKU RAM 4/29/1982 ST UNRESERVED 252766 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

339 RACHNA DEVI UTTAM CHAND 5/27/1981 GENERAL IRDP 252962 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

340 AMIT RANA ASHOK RANA 12/28/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252712 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

341 REENA DEVI KUNDAN SINGH 6/15/1989 SC UNRESERVED 252999 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

342 NITIKA DHIMAN BELI RAM 4/27/1994 SC UNRESERVED 252921 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

343 JAIMALA DEVI RAM 3/18/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252818 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

344 TRIPTA 
SHARMA SEWAK RAM 12/26/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253111 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

345 DEEPA DEVI SUNKA RAM 11/18/1990 SC UNRESERVED 252778 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

346 SANJEEV 
KUAMR RAJA RAM 1/12/1977 OBC UNRESERVED 253031 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

347 AJAY KUAMR SUNDER LAL 11/5/1988 SC UNRESERVED 252704 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

348 NEENA 
SHARMA MANOHAR LAL 10/19/1991 GENERAL IRDP 252913 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

349 REKHA DEVI KEHAR SINGH 5/1/1994 SC IRDP 253009 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

BANITA HP Subordinate ServicesBELI RAM 8/7/1991 SC UNRESERVED 252759SANDHU Selection Board, Hamirpur 350 



351 
KUMARI 
KHUSHBOO 
SHARMA 

JOGINDER 
KUMAR SHARMA 2/23/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252855 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

352 TULSI DEVI LATE PREM 
SINGH 7/4/1980 SC UNRESERVED 253112 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

353 JYOTI 
CHAUHAN SUSHIL KUMAR 9/9/1991 SC WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA 252827 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

354 MAST RAMBIMLA THAKUR THAKUR 4/27/1990 GENERAL WFF 252769 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

355 LATA THAKUR DIVAKAR DUTT 8/2/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252864 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

356 RANDHIR 
SINGH PYARA SINGH 8/7/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252993 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

357 NARAIN DASSNITESH KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI 6/4/1993 SC UNRESERVED 252920 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

358 DALIP KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND 6/5/1983 SC UNRESERVED 252775 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

359 BANITA ROOP LAL 6/13/1989 SC UNRESERVED 252758 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

360 ATUL THAKUR RAM PARKASH 
THAKUR 1/13/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252749 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

361 KAMAL 
KISHORE INDER PAL 12/17/1986 SC UNRESERVED 252835 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

362 SHALU RANI PREM CHAND 3/13/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253063 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

363 SANTOSH 
KUMARI INDER SINGH 8/29/1972 SC UNRESERVED 253040 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

364 PUSHPA DEVI DALEEP SINGH 5/28/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252960 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

365 SARJU BISHAMBAR 
SINGH 9/25/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253048 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

366 MANISH 
THAKUR 

RAM GOPAL 
THAKUR 11/22/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252875 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 



367 VIJAY KUMAR MALKIAT SINGH 3/29/1991 SC UNRESERVED 253121 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

368 MAMTA RANI SURESH KUMAR 6/9/1993 SC UNRESERVED 252874 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

369 KIRAN 
KANWAR HIRA SINGH 8/23/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252847 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

370 SONU DEVI SANT RAM 6/2/1993 SC UNRESERVED 253086 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

371 DARSHAN LAL LATE DULO RAM 1/1/1966 OBC EX-SERVICEMAN 252777 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

372 LATA DEVI HET RAM 3/30/1984 GENERAL IRDP 252863 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

373 SAROJ DEVI NAND LAL 3/16/1988 GENERAL IRDP 253050 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

374 NAVEEN 
SHARMA 

BRIJ BIHARI LAL 
SHARMA 4/6/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252906 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

375 RAJESH 
KUMAR BRIJ LAL 7/28/1991 SC UNRESERVED 252971 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

376 SANTOSH 
KUMAR SURINDR KUMAR 9/16/1992 SC UNRESERVED 253038 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

377 VINOD KUMAR PREM RAJ 7/10/1979 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 253127 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

378 POOJA 
SHARMA SURESH SHARMA 10/3/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252942 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

379 BARJESH 
KUMAR THAKUR DUTT 11/15/1981 SC UNRESERVED 252760 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

380 SHELJA VERMA AMBA PRASAD 3/8/1988 GENERAL IRDP 253073 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

381 ANJANA DEVI DHARAM CHAND 5/23/1977 SC UNRESERVED 252725 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

382 LEELA DEVI BAKSHI RAM 7/19/1973 SC UNRESERVED 252865 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



383 SANJEEV 
KUMAR HANS RAJ 9/21/1973 GENERAL IRDP 253035 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

384 PANKAJ BRHAM DASS 2/15/1992 SC IRDP 252927 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

385 VIKRAM 
SHARMA 

ROOP RAM 
SHRMA 2/6/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253125 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

386 GIRJA DEVI NETAR SINGH 10/21/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252803 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

387 ASHWANI 
KUMAR VIRI SINGH 1/28/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252747 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

388 SOHAN LAL TAKAR CHAND 11/25/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253084 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

389 SEEMA DEVI GURBAKSH 
SINGH 6/2/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253058 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

390 KAMINI 
SHARMA 

ROOP RAM 
SHARMA 4/16/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252836 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

391 CHANDER 
KANTA PARAS RAM 8/12/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252773 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

392 RAVI KUMAR PREM CHAND 12/6/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252996 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

393 SHASHI PAL SURINDER SINGH 
BANOLTA 7/21/1976 SC UNRESERVED 253071 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

394 SUSHMA 
KUMARI DIDAR SINGH 7/13/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253109 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

395 NISHA BHAGAT RAM 11/27/1989 SC UNRESERVED 252916 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

396 RAMESH 
BHARTI TEJU RAM 6/16/1992 SC UNRESERVED 252990 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

397 YOGENDER 
SINGH BHAVNESHWAR 3/3/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253134 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

398 MONIKA 
KAUSHAL RAJ KUMAR 10/24/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 252897 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 



399 KIRAN LATA GOPAL SINGH 11/20/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252848 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

400 MONU MUNSHI RAM 7/31/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252901 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

401 POOJA DEVI HARI SINGH 3/4/1994 SC UNRESERVED 252940 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

402 VIKRAM SINGH NATHI RAM 2/6/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 253126 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

403 REENA DEVI DINESH KUMAR 8/15/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 253001 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

404 NEELAM 
KUMARI 

KANSHI RAM 
CHANDEL 11/5/1975 SC UNRESERVED 252910 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

405 SHASHI BALA ANANT RAM 5/29/1987 SC UNRESERVED 253066 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

406 SUKH DEV SUNI RAM 12/29/1992 SC IRDP 253087 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

407 RAJENDER 
KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND 7/11/1988 ST SPORTSPERSON 252968 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

408 DIMPLE AJUDHYA DASS 1/27/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252790 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

409 VEENA KUMARI NASIB SINGH 12/28/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253117 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

410 ANURADHA CHAMAN LAL 4/4/1968 GENERAL IRDP 252737 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

411 REENA 
DHIMAN 

RAMESH CHAND 
DHIMAN 2/20/1982 OBC IRDP 253002 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

412 
DINESH 
KUMAR 
PRABHAKAR 

OM PARKESH 
PRABHAKAR 8/23/1973 OBC UNRESERVED 252795 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

413 DISHA 
CHAUDHARY KISHORI LAL 1/26/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252796 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

414 NISHA DEVI LAL CHAND 3/6/1989 ST UNRESERVED 252917 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



415 PARDEEP 
KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 5/2/1990 GENERAL WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA 252931 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

416 SHASHI LAXMI SHER SINGH 9/17/1989 SC UNRESERVED 253070 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

417 SUNDER 
SWAROOP GOBIND SINGH 2/9/1992 ST UNRESERVED 253092 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

418 ANJANA 
KUMARI TIKAM RAM 9/2/1983 SC UNRESERVED 252726 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

419 VIJAY KUMAR PANNA LAL 7/31/1988 ST UNRESERVED 253122 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

420 VIJAY KUMAR HUKAM CHAND 10/25/1990 SC UNRESERVED 253119 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

421 SHRAWAN 
KUMAR RAMJI DASS 3/1/1985 SC UNRESERVED 253077 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

422 ANAMIKA PADAM SINGH 
GULERIA 5/11/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252714 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

423 SURINDER 
KUMAR GANGA RAM 3/23/1985 SC UNRESERVED 253104 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

424 
RAMESH 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY 

ONKAR NATH 6/30/1975 OBC UNRESERVED 252992 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

425 NISHA DEVI JAGDISH KUMAR 3/15/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252918 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

426 ALKA KASHYAP DOLA RAM 8/5/1992 SC UNRESERVED 252710 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

427 UUIKA 
PARIHAR HEMRAJ PARIHAR 4/20/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253115 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

428 RAJNI DEVI SUKH RAM 6/15/1986 SC UNRESERVED 252979 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

429 ANJANA MOHAN LAL 8/20/1970 SC UNRESERVED 252722 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

430 MICHEAL KARAM CHAND 6/29/1988 SC IRDP 252890 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



431 SHASHI 
KUMARI MUNNI LAL 9/20/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 253069 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

432 POONAM 
THAKUR AMAR SINGH 3/5/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252946 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

433 NAVEEN 
THAKUR 

GITA RAM 
THAKUR 11/10/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 252907 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

434 SHASHI KALA LAIQ RAM 
CHAUHAN 2/28/1978 GENERAL IRDP 253068 HP Subordinate Services 

Selection Board, Hamirpur 

435 SURENDER ATMA RAM 12/25/1992 SC UNRESERVED 253103 HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 


